
Pos
MSA Lic   

Number

HRSA Member 

Number

Race   

Number
Competitor Name & Surname Car Class Total R1 R2 Att R1 R2 Att Away R1 R2 Att R1 R2 Att Away

1 2371 HR0161 T4 Gary Stacey (HM) Ford Sierra XR8 HM 147 20 20 4 BR 18 4 10 17 16 4 BR 20 4 10 147

2 17427 HR73 73 Hedley Whitehead (HF) Mini Cooper HF 107 20 20 4 10 BR 17 4 18 DNF 4 10 107

3 4991 HR0398 T6 Stan Stacey (HM) 1982 Alfa Romeo GTV 2.5 HM 91 18 17 4 10 20 18 4 91

4 4741 HR00_07 O7 Stewart Mc Clarthy (HM) Ford XR3 HM 90 18 15 4 20 19 4 10 90

5 1913 HR0588 21 Machiel Oberholzer (HF) 1982 Mercedes Benz 190E HF 71 15 DNS 2 19 19 4 10 DNF DNS 2 71

6 1841 HR0443 8 Rob van Aarle (HF) 1969 Ford Escort Mk1 HF 64 DNS DNS 0 10 BR 19 4 BR 17 4 10 64

7 1865 HR111 111 Jannie van Rooyen VW Scirocco HM 51 19 18 4 10 51

8 7666 HR0107 7 Wynand du Plessis Snr (HF) 1990 Porsche 944 S2 HF 45 17 14 4 DNS DNS 0 10 45

9 12923 HR137 137 John Gouws (HM) VW Scirocco HM 42 19 19 4 42

10 1526 HR85 124 Paul Manegold (HM) 1978 Alfa Giulia HM 40 18 18 4 40

11 30737 HR58 58 Gerrit Murray (HM) 1972 Alfa Romeo GTV HM 38 BR 13 4 19 DNS 2 38

12 8225 HR137 555 Derick Smalberger (HM) 1969 Ford Eskort HM 36 16 16 4 36

13 1630 HR0558 46 John Bronner (HM) 1977 Alfa GT Junior HM 30 14 12 4 30

14 4517 HR155 155 Jose Vasques (HF) 1969 Mercedes 280 HF 24 BR 20 4 24

15 11011 HR230 225 Tegan Leyshon  (HM) 1977 VW Scirocco HM 21 BR 17 4 21

16 21081 HR0443 3 Jen Abbot (HF) Porsche 914/6 HF 17 DNS 15 2 17

17 1765 HR0521 912 Clive Winterstein  (HM) 1957 Porsche 356 A HM 14 BR BR 4 10 14
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1 17427 HR73 73 Hedley Whitehead (HF) Mini Cooper HF 107 20 20 4 10 BR 17 4 18 DNF 4 10 107

2 1913 HR0588 21 Machiel Oberholzer (HF)
1982 Mercedes Benz 

190E
HF 71 15 DNS 2 19 19 4 10 DNF DNS 2 71

3 1841 HR0443 8 Rob van Aarle (HF) 1969 Ford Escort Mk1 HF 64 DNS DNS 0 10 BR 19 4 BR 17 4 10 64

4 7666 HR0107 7 Wynand du Plessis Snr (HF) 1990 Porsche 944 S2 HF 45 17 14 4 DNS DNS 0 10 45

5 4517 HR155 155 Jose Vasques (HF) 1969 Mercedes 280 HF 24 BR 20 4 24

6 21081 HR0443 3 Jen Abbot (HF) Porsche 914/6 HF 17 DNS 15 2 17
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1 2371 HR0161 T4 Gary Stacey (HM) Ford Sierra XR8 HM 147 20 20 4 BR 18 4 10 17 16 4 BR 20 4 10 147

2 4991 HR0398 T6 Stan Stacey (HM) 1982 Alfa Romeo GTV 2.5 HM 91 18 17 4 10 20 18 4 91

3 4741 HR00_07 O7 Stewart Mc Clarthy (HM) Ford XR3 HM 90 18 15 4 20 19 4 10 90

4 1865 HR111 111 Jannie van Rooyen VW Scirocco HM 51 19 18 4 10 51

5 12923 HR137 137 John Gouws (HM) VW Scirocco HM 42 19 19 4 42

6 1526 HR85 124 Paul Manegold (HM) 1978 Alfa Giulia HM 40 18 18 4 40

7 30737 HR58 58 Gerrit Murray (HM) 1972 Alfa Romeo GTV HM 38 BR 13 4 19 DNS 2 38

8 8225 HR137 555 Derick Smalberger (HM) 1969 Ford Eskort HM 36 16 16 4 36

9 1630 HR0558 46 John Bronner (HM) 1977 Alfa GT Junior HM 30 14 12 4 30

10 11011 HR230 225 Tegan Leyshon  (HM) 1977 VW Scirocco HM 21 BR 17 4 21
11 1765 HR0521 912 Clive Winterstein  (HM) 1957 Porsche 356 A HM 14 BR BR 4 10 14
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